M ay-2023

Generate time 2023-05-21 18:45:50 (BST)

P77

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,580.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 90.00
Meal Charge 62.00
Total Meal Cost 5,580.00
Total Deposit 5,770.00
Total Other Cost 190.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abu Daud 34.00 2,108.00 1,710.00 47.50 2,155.50 -445.50
Anowarul Islam 14.00 868.00 2,010.00 47.50 915.50 1,094.50
Rejaul 18.00 1,116.00 820.00 47.50 1,163.50 -343.50
Sanuar 24.00 1,488.00 1,230.00 47.50 1,535.50 -305.50
Members
Name Join date
Abu Daud 2023-05-03

Anowarul ISlam 2023-05-03



Name

Abu Daud
Anowarul Islam
Sanuar

Rejaul

Total

Rejaul

Sanuar

Amount

1710

2010

1230

820

5770

2023-05-04

2023-05-06

Name

Rejaul

Abu Daud
Sanuar
Anowarul Islam
Abu Daud
Anowarul 1slam
Abu Daud
Anowarul 1slam
Abu Daud
Anowarul 1slam
Abu Daud

Abu Daud
Rejaul

Rejaul

Abu Daud

Sanuar

Date

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-18

2023-05-17

2023-05-16

2023-05-14

2023-05-13

2023-05-13

2023-05-12

2023-05-11

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

2023-05-07

2023-05-06

2023-05-06

Amount

70

240

590

600

50

40

60

140

120

750

135

100

370

380

110

240



Sanuar

Sanuar

Anowarul |slam

Abu Daud

Abu Daud

Abu Daud

Abu Daud

Abu Daud

2023-05-06

2023-05-06

2023-05-04

2023-05-04

2023-05-03

2023-05-02

2023-05-02

2023-05-01

P29 777?

55

290

75

110

600

30

80

5580

Name

Anowarul |lam

Anowarul Islam

Date

2023-05-18

2023-05-05

Total

Amount

150

190

Name
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

2023-05-20
Breakfast Lunch
0 1
0 0
0 1
2023-05-19
Breakfast Lunch
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 1

2023-05-18

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name

Breakfast

0
0
0

2023-05-17
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-05-16
Breakfast
0
0

2023-05-15
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-05-14
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-05-13
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-05-12
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sanuar
Anowarul |slam

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

2023-05-11

Breakfast

0

2023-05-10

Breakfast

0

2023-05-09

Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-05-08
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-05-07
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Sanuar
Rejaul

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Sanuar
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name
Rejaul
Anowarul Islam

Abu Daud

Name

Abu Daud

2023-05-06

Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-05-05
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-05-04
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-05-03
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-05-02
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-05-01
Breakfast
0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



